Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

on-center spacing with a 6' wide path of egress using 80/50/20 reflectances.
10800346 REV 5
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: CHIC
Series Single-face Panel Accessories2,3,4 Double-face Panel Accessories2,3,5
CHIC1 CHIAXC-PANEL-3 = EXIT (include with fixture) CHIAXC-PANEL-18 = EXIT
CHIAXC-PANEL-6 = EXIT► CHIAXC-PANEL-21 = ◄EXIT, EXIT►
Notes CHIAXC-PANEL-9 = ◄EXIT CHIAXC-PANEL-24 = ◄EXIT►
1 Comes standard with single face CHIAXC-PANEL-3 CHIAXC-PANEL-12 = ◄EXIT► CHIAXC-PANEL-17 = STAIRS
2 All panels supplied with red letters on a white background CHIAXC-PANEL-2 = STAIRS CHIAXC-PANEL-20 = ◄STAIRS, STAIRS►
3 Order as separate line item, field installed CHIAXC-PANEL-5 = STAIRS►
4 One faceplate only CHIAXC-PANEL-8 = ◄STAIRS
5 Two faceplates